
MDT TRANSPORTATION ALTERNATIVES (TA) CONTACTS 

District TA contacts: 

Missoula: 

• Bob Vosen, District Administrator – 406-523-5802  rvosen@mt.gov 
• Donny Pfeifer, District Engineering Services Supervisor – 406-523-5830  dpfeifer@mt.gov 
• Jim Wingerter, Acting District Construction Engineer – 406-751-2020  jwingerter@mt.gov 

Butte: 

• Bill Fogarty, District Administrator – 406-494-9635  wfogarty@mt.gov 
• Duane Liebel, District Engineering Services Supervisor – 406-494-9636  dliebel@mt.gov 
• Joe Walsh, District Projects Engineer – 406-494-9622  jwalsh@mt.gov 
• Geno Liva, District Construction Engineer – 406-494-9626  gliva@mt.gov 

Great Falls: 

• Doug Wilmot, District Administrator – 406-454-5887  dwilmot@mt.gov 
• Steve Prinzing, District Engineering Services Supervisor – 406-454-5899  sprinzing@mt.gov 
• Rich Hibl, District Construction Engineer – 406-454-5929  rhibl@mt.gov 

Glendive: 

• Shane Mintz, District Administrator – 406-345-8212  smintz@mt.gov 
• Jim Frank, District Engineering Services Supervisor – 345-8214  jfrank@mt.gov 
• Clay Blackwell, District Construction Engineer – 406-233-3606  cblackwell@mt.gov 

Billings: 

• Rod Nelson, District Administrator – 406-657-0229  rodnelson@mt.gov 
• Mike Taylor, District Engineering Services Supervisor – 406-657-0233  mictaylor@mt.gov 
• Ted Thronson, District Construction Engineer – 406-657-0210  tthronson@mt.gov 

 

MDT Headquarters – Helena Contacts: 

• Dave Holien, TA Engineer – 406-444-6118  dholien@mt.gov 
• Terry Voeller, TA Project Manager – 406-444-9457 tvoeller@mt.gov 
• Ross Tervo, TA Program Coordinator – 406-444-9209 rtervo@mt.gov 
• Ryan Dahlke, Consultant Design Engineer – 406-444-7292  rdahlke@mt.gov 

 

mailto:rvosen@mt.gov
mailto:dpfeifer@mt.gov
mailto:jwingerter@mt.gov
mailto:wfogarty@mt.gov
mailto:dliebel@mt.gov
mailto:jwalsh@mt.gov
mailto:gliva@mt.gov
mailto:dwilmot@mt.gov
mailto:sprinzing@mt.gov
mailto:rhibl@mt.gov
mailto:smintz@mt.gov
mailto:jfrank@mt.gov
mailto:cblackwell@mt.gov
mailto:rodnelson@mt.gov
mailto:mictaylor@mt.gov
mailto:tthronson@mt.gov
mailto:dholien@mt.gov
mailto:tvoeller@mt.gov
mailto:rtervo@mt.gov
mailto:rdahlke@mt.gov

